
Council Members for the 2020-2021 School Year 

 

Name Member Type 

April Gaydosh (april.gaydosh@jordandistrict.org) Principal / Director 

Laurie Nelson (laurpug@yahoo.com) Parent 

Tiffaney Marquez (tiffaney.marquez@jordandistrict.org) Secretary 

Amanda Moon (amanda.moon@jordandistrict.org) Teacher/School Employee 

Rebecca Eastman (rab1108@hotmail.com) Parent 

Ryan Parsons (parsonsryan@hotmail.com) Parent 

Cherylyn Soltero (​cherbear5943@gmail.com) Parent 

Melissa Stanger ( ​mdstanger@gmail.com) Parent/PTA president 

Garett York (garett.york@jordandistrict.org) Assistant Principal/School Employee 

Melissa Huff (melissa.huff@gmail.com) Parent 

Chelsea Lewis (​wyomingal219@gmail.com) Chair (Parent) 

Jonnie Knoble (​JONNIE.KNOBLE@canyonsdistrict.org) Vice Chair (Parent) 


